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Disclaimer
This presentation is incomplete without reference to, and should be viewed solely in conjunction with the oral briefing which accompanies it.
The information in this presentation is subject to updating, revision and amendment. The information in this presentation, which includes
certain information drawn from public sources does not purport to be comprehensive and has not been independently verified. This
presentation has not been examined, reviewed or compiled by the Companyôsindependent certified accountants.

No reliance may be placed for any purpose whatsoever on the information contained in this presentation or any assumptions made as to its
completeness. No representation or warranty, express or implied, is given by the Company, any of its subsidiaries or any of its advisors,
directors, officers, employees or agents, as to the accuracy, reliability or completeness of the information or opinions contained in this
presentation or in any revision of the presentation or of any other written or oral information made or to be made available to any information
or opinions (which should not be relied upon) and no responsibility is accepted for any errors, misstatements in or omissions from this
presentation or for any loss howsoever arising, directly or indirectly, from any use of this presentation or its contents. The information and
opinions contained in this presentation are provided as at the date of this presentation and are subject to change without notice.

In particular, this presentation may contain certain forward looking statements that are subject to the usual risk factors. Whilst the Company
believes the expectations reflected herein to be reasonable in light of the information available to them at this time, the actual outcome may
be materially different owing to factors beyond the Companyôscontrol or with in the Companyôscontrol where, for example the Company
decides on a change of strategy. Accordingly no reliance may be placed on the figures or other indications contained in any such potential
forward-looking statements. No representation or warranty of any kind is made with respect to the accuracy or completeness of the financial
projections or other forward looking statements, any assumptions underlying them, the future operations or the amount of any future income
or loss.

The content of this presentation has not been approved by an authorised person within the meaning of the Financial Services and Markets
Act 2000 (ñFSMAò). This presentation does not constitute or form part of any offer or invitation to see, or any solicitation of any offer to
purchase or subscribe for or otherwise acquire, any securities in the Company in any jurisdiction or any other body corporation or an
invitation or an inducement to engage in investment activity under section 21 of FSMA, nor shall it or any part of it form the basis of or be
relied on in connection with any contract therefore. This presentation does not constitute an invitation to effect any transaction with the
Company or to make use of any services provided by the Company. Reliance on the information contained in this presentation for the
purposes of engaging in any investment activity may expose the investor to a significant risk of losing all of the property or assets invested.
Any person who is in any doubt about the investment to which this presentation relates should consult a person duly authorised for the
purposes of FSMA who specialises in the acquisition of shares and other securities.

By attending the presentation, or reading or accepting this document you agree to be bound by the foregoing limitations.
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Our Vision

To become the industryôs first choice 
for regenerative biomaterials
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Company overview
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Business
We develop, manufacture, and supply medical grade collagen biomaterials, tissues and devices

Our products are used in research, diagnostics, medical devices, and regenerative medicine

Opportunity $1.5bn+ biomaterials market opportunity growing 10%+

Strategy
Value creation via a partner and licensing model of finished devices supported by our core 

business

Expertise
Experienced team with deep experience in medical devices and biomaterials

Broad technology range, novel IP, unique know-how

Growth Sustaining and scaling early rapid growth from a global and diverse customer base



Our strategy addresses a significant opportunity
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Biomaterials Core

Business

ÅExpertise in collagen and tissue biomaterials

ÅSupply, development and manufacturing

Novel Finished 

Devices

ÅInternally developed finished devices

ÅAcquired and developed tissue engineering IP

Distribution and 

Licensing

ÅDedicated sales channels for core business

ÅLicensing partner model for owned devices

Value Creation



Our core products and applications

ÅCollagen and tissue biomaterials 
ÅMedical grade collagen ïbroad range of solutions, powder, sheets, gels

ÅTissues ïprocessed pericardium, bone, tendon and other materials

ÅApplications in medical devices, regenerative medicine and research
ÅMajor markets are cardiovascular, orthopaedics, dental and wound care
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Cardiovascular

Dental

Ear, Nose Throat

General & 

gastroenterology surgery

Oncology

Ophthalmic

Orthopaedic

Neurology

Plastic & reconstructive 

surgery

Preclinical Research

Tissue Engineering

Trauma

Urinary

Wound Repair

Cardiovascular Orthopaedics Wounds

ÅHeart valves

ÅVascular closure

ÅVascular grafts

ÅStent coatings

ÅBone graft substitutes

ÅDemineralised bone matrix

ÅTendon and ligament repair

ÅCartilage reconstruction

ÅWound sponges

ÅWound scaffolds

ÅBurn grafts

ÅDressings

Example Applications

Markets



Developing finished devices to create valuable 
assets for partner and licensing model
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Market Access 

Internally or co-

developed with partner

ÅFoundational products to expand our customersô portfolio

ÅDemand in orthopaedics, dental, cardiovascular etc.

Å Leverage development across many customers

Premier 

Internally developed 

and/or acquired IP

Å Novel products that leverage our know-how and capabilities

Å Partner licensing of developed assets, with manufacturing upside

ÅCartilage regeneration as an example



Acquired assets of former Orthomimetics Ltd in Sept 
2015
ÅCartilage, bone, meniscus, tendon and ligament 

orthopaedic regenerative platform

ChondroMimetic is the primary opportunity
ÅPreviously used in Europe, 6+ years evidence in patients

ÅRetro study and CE mark for OUS launch early 2017

Premier product pipeline: ChondroMimetic
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Our products reach the right customers through 
our commercial approach
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Products

Approach

Customers

Research and 

diagnostics 

companies

Medical device 

companies

Regenerative 

medicine 

companies

ÅDirect sales and channel partners

ÅConsultative sales process

ÅDevelopment, supply, manufacture and finished 

devices

Pericardium and other tissue products

Medical grade collagen products

ÅSpecialised distributors

ÅCatalogue products



Stable, global customer base
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Consistent, embedded revenue

ÅRevenue starts with development and prototypes Ÿ 
moves to supply and manufacturing

ÅSupply and manufacturing revenue is ñstickyò Ÿ  
switching costs are high

Current customer base demographics

ÅUSA, Canada, Northern Europe, Middle East, Korea

ÅLarge $1bn+ medical devices

ÅMedium $100m-$500m medical devices

ÅMultiple early growth stage and pre-revenue



Independent survey - What makes us better?
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Collaboration World Class Standards Broad Range of Materials

Scientific expertise and a 

collaborative approach

Å Faster time to market

Å Improved production

Å Superior products

GMP, EDQM, ISO 13485 

& 22442, BSE-free sourcing

Å Regulatory approvals

Å Quality and consistency

Å Safe, reliable supply

Multiple collagen 

biomaterials and tissues

Å Tissues

Å Powders

Å Coatings

Å Sponges

Å Membranes

Å Scaffolds

ÅTarget customers perceive us better than the competition

ÅWillingness to recommend us is 7.8 out of 10

ÅThree key areas of differentiation:



Year ended 
31 March 2016
Financials
Gill Black, CFO
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Statement of comprehensive income
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31 Mar 2016 31 Mar 2015 31 Mar 2014

£000s £000s £000s

Revenue 3,130 973 24

Other income 114 63 0

3,244 1,036 24

Gross profit 2,319 759 12

LBITDA (before sep.

identifiable items) -410 -690 -388

Separately identifiable items 152 -155 -75

LBITDA -258 -845 -463

Amortisation & depreciation -346 -130 -17

Finance costs (incl unwind disc) -262 -127 0

Loss before tax -866 -1,102 -480



£0.02 £0.14 

£0.89 

£1.46 

£1.78 

31-Mar-2014 30-Sep-2014 31-Mar-2015 30-Sep-2015 31-Mar-2016

Embedded customers driving revenue growth
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£1.04m
Year Ending

31 March 2015

£3.24m
Year Ending

31 March 2016

Six month revenue & other income trend



Financial KPIs
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24,023 1,035,500 

3,244,257 

31-Mar-2014 31-Mar-2015 31-Mar-2016

Revenue & Other Income (£)

11,939 
758,926 

2,318,535 

31-Mar-2014 31-Mar-2015 31-Mar-2016

Gross Profit (£)

50%

78% 74%

31-Mar-2014 31-Mar-2015 31-Mar-2016

Gross Margin (%)



Financial KPIs
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* Before separately identifiable items:

2016: Release of contingent consideration provision - £152,365 credit

2015: Acquisition and integration costs of SLB - £155,131 charge

2014: Acquisition costs of Collbio Group - £74,769 charge

(388,269)

(689,816)

(410,016)

31-Mar-2014 31-Mar-2015 31-Mar-2016

LBITDA* (£)

(1.10) (1.17)

(0.57)

31-Mar-2014 31-Mar-2015 31-Mar-2016

EPS (p)

1,491,660 

3,391,356 

2,493,146 

31-Mar-2014 31-Mar-2015 31-Mar-2016

Cash and Equivalents (£)



Revenue by geographic region
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58%

5%

37%

2016 Revenue by region

North  America EMEA Asia Pacific

56%

15%

29%

2015 Revenue by region

North  America EMEA Asia Pacific



Revenue by activity
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*

31%

61%

8%

2016 Revenue by activity

Materials

Contract Manufacturing

Development

30%

56%

14%

2015 Revenue by activity

Materials

Contract Manufacturing

Development



Statement of financial position ï31 March
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2016                         2015                  2014                  

£000s                                              £000s                           £000s             

ASSETS

Intangible assets 12,971 12,919 6,894 

Fixed assets 1,161 794 233 

Current assets 

Inventory 264 219 39 

Trade and other debtors 636 644 167 

Cash 2,493 3,391 1,492 

Total Assets 17,525 17,967 8,825 

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

Share capital and reserves 16,480 14,457 6,736 

Retained deficit - 2,584 - 1,604 - 480 

13,896 12,853 6,256 

Non-current liabilities 2,753 4,693 2,409 

Current liaibilities 876 421 160 

Total Liabilities and Equity 17,525 17,967 8,825 



Group statement of cash flows ï31 March
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2016 2015 2014

£000s £000s £000s

Cash flow from operations 7 -1,041 -525

Interest and tax paid -191 -28 0

Captial Expenditure -463 -146 0

Patents and IP -207 -68 0

Acquisitions - SLB, Collagen Solutions LLC 0 -2,192 -1,357

Proceeds of share issue 0 5,422 3,374

Repayment of loans -26 -59 0

(Decrease)/increase in cash -880 1,888 1,492

FX rates on balances held in foreign currencies -18 11 0

Net (decrease)/increase in cash -898 1,899 1,492

Cash at 31 March 2015 3,391 1,492 0

Cash at 31 March 2016 2,493 3,391 1,492



Investment in resources ïFY 2016

ÅCustomers ïVoice of Customer survey undertaken to improve customer 
engagement

ÅPeople ïincreased headcount by 12 across all sites in Commercial, R&D, 
Quality and Operations, Finance and Administration

ÅProducts and capabilities ïCapex invested in R&D and production 
facilities to increase capacity in Glasgow and New Zealand

ÅGrowth ïWebsite launch and rebranding, building sales team and 
distribution channels 
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FY 2017 Initiatives for scalable growth
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Channel 

Development

ÅDirect sales channel: USA, Asia, Europe

ÅDistribution: Merck-Sigma, BBI

ÅChina JV (Cre8ive)

ÅTools, processes, training

Marketing 

Brand Launch

ÅCompany and product value propositions

ÅGlobal re-brand and harmonised website

ÅTargeted tradeshow presence and advertising

Operational

Excellence

ÅImprove speed of execution in OEM and R&D

ÅLeverage strengths and align global teams

ÅSupply chain improvements and further SLB integration

ÅDeliver strong revenue growth

ÅBroaden account base globally

ÅIncrease mix of OEM business

ÅIncrease brand awareness and leads

ÅAdvance finished device R&D pipeline



Summary

ÅCollagen Solutions brings a unique set of assets and capabilities together
ÅProducts, IP, experience, solid customer base

ÅStrategy addresses a significant opportunity
Å$1.5bn+ biomaterials opportunity

ÅCore business to grow through focused execution
ÅNew sales force and commercial focus to drive geographic penetration

ÅInitiatives in place to develop a scalable platform for growth

ÅValue creation through continued innovation
ÅOrthopaedic regenerative medicine products from Orthomimetics assets

ÅAdditional finished devices from global R&D expertise to partner and license 
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Thank You


